Bag We cannot accept any responsibility for loskof change.

Altona P-9 College Lunch Menu 01.01.2019

Please write Student's Name, Class & Lunch Order on a Paper bag. Please send correct money in a secure
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Vegemite & Butter Sandwich $2.50
Hot Dog Skinless $3.50
Hot Dog Beef $3.50
Steamed Dim Sims Each $1.00
Noodles — Chicken $3.00
Noodles — Beef $3.00
Beef Lasagne $4.50
Pizza Roll with Tomato & Cheese $1.50
Chicken Wrap ( Chicken Strips, Lettuce

& Mayo) $5.00
Chicken Burger Lettuce, Cheese

& Mayo $5.00

Beef Burger Lettuce, Cheese, Tomato & Mayo
$5.00

Fried Rice with Vegetables $4.00
Lettuce, Cucumber, Tomatoes, Carrot

& Beetroot Roll or Sandwich $4.00
Beef Pie $4.00
Tomato Sauce 20 Cents

Party Pie $1.50
Sausage Roll $4.00

Party Sausage Roll $1.50

Baked Chicken Strips $1.00

Pastizzi $2.00

Fish Fillet (Flathead Tails) Each $1.50
Fish Fillet X2 & Chips $5.00

Hot Chips $3.00

Toasted Sandwiches

Cheese & Tomato $3.30

Vegemite & Cheese $3.00
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Cookie

Gingerbread Man
Popcorn

Red Rock Honey & Soy
JJ Chips Chicken

JJ Chips Salt & Vinegar
JJ Chips Pizza

Drinks

Big M Strawberry 250ml

Big M Chocolate 250ml

Fruit Box Orange

Fruit Box Apple

Bottled Water

Lipton Ice Tea Peach

Lipton lce Tea Raspberry
Lipton Ice Tea Mango

Lipton Ice Tea Lemon
Sparkling lce Strawberry & Kiwi
Sparkling Ice Orange & Mango
Sparkling lce Grapefruit
Sparkling Ice Blackcurrant

Ice-cream

Zooper Dooper

Calippo Raspberry & Pineapple
Paddle Pop lcy Twist

Paddle Pop Shaky Shake

Milk Shake, Caramel, Vanilla,
Strawberry & Chocolate

50 Cents
$1.00
$1.20
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$1.00
$1.50
$1.50
$2.50

$4.00




