Altona P-9 College Lunch Menu 01.01.2019

Please write Student's Name, Class & Lunch Order on a Paper bag. Please send correct money in a secure Bag. We cannot accept any responsibility for lostof change.

 Vegemite & Butter Sandwich Hot Dog Skinless Hot Dog Beef 	\$2.50 \$3.50 \$3.50	CookieGingerbread ManPopcorn	50 Cents \$1.00 \$1.20
 Steamed Dim Sims Each Noodles – Chicken Noodles – Beef 	\$1.00 \$3.00 \$3.00	Red Rock Honey & SoyJJ Chips ChickenJJ Chips Salt & Vinegar	\$2.00 \$2.00 \$2.00
Beef LasagnePizza Roll with Tomato & Cheese	\$4.50 \$1.50	 JJ Chips Pizza 	\$2.00
 Chicken Wrap (Chicken Strips, Lettuce & Mayo) Chicken Burger Lettuce, Cheese & Mayo Beef Burger Lettuce, Cheese, Tomato \$5.00 Fried Rice with Vegetables Lettuce, Cucumber, Tomatoes, Carrol & Beetroot Roll or Sandwich Beef Pie 	\$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$ Mayo \$4.00	 Drinks Big M Strawberry 250ml Big M Chocolate 250ml Fruit Box Orange Fruit Box Apple Bottled Water Lipton Ice Tea Peach Lipton Ice Tea Raspberry Lipton Ice Tea Mango Lipton Ice Tea Lemon Sparkling Ice Strawberry & Kiwi Sparkling Ice Orange & Mango Sparkling Ice Grapefruit Sparkling Ice Blackcurrant Ice-cream Zooper Dooper Calippo Raspberry & Pineapple 	\$2.50 \$2.50 \$2.50 \$2.50 \$2.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00
Hot ChipsToasted Sandwiches	\$3.00	Paddle Pop Icy TwistPaddle Pop Shaky Shake	\$1.50 \$2.50
 Cheese & Tomato Vegemite & Cheese 	\$3.30 \$3.00	 Milk Shake, Caramel, Vanilla, Strawberry & Chocolate 	\$4.00